PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

SAN MATEO COUNTY CALIFORNIA

RECORD OF BID OPENING

JOB DESCRIPTION DATE: Wednesday, April 12, 2023 @ 1:00 p.m.
Bunker Hill Drive and Avenue Alhambra

Safe Routes to Schools Pedestrian

Improvements Project

Project No. RW937; Project File No. E5049; State Fund No. HSIPSL-5935(086)

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $200,000.00

1. Bay Area Lightworks, Inc. $ 249,943.00

2. Golden Bay Construction, Inc. $ 309,357.00

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

LOW BIDDER: Bay Area Lightworks RECORDED BY: John Schabowski

Associate Engineer
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